Colores / Colours

White

Vison

Formatos / Sizes
30x60 /12"x24”
60x60 /24"x24"
60X120 /24"x48"
90X90 / 36"x36"
75x150 / 30"x60"
120x120 / 40"x48"
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Cédigo de tarifa / Price list

FMO0450
FMO0840
FMO0869
FMO0804
FMO0350
FMO0120

*Mas info / More info

Caracteristica técnicas / Technical features
¥ P NR

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m?/cj
30x60 6 1,08
60x60 1,44
60x120 1,44
90x90 1,62
75x150 113

120x120 1,44

m2 /pl
51,84
43,20
46,08
43,74
452
51,84




